
The School Development Fund enables NSB to go that extra mile 
and makes the school stand out from the rest. It helps provide a first class platform 

from which the students benefit and mature into adult life.

Hopefully this brochure captures the wide range of activities that your money is spent on, 
highlighting the culture and ethos of opportunity, achievement, happiness and success.

Every pupil in the school will feel the benefit of the Development Fund. 
To get involved, become a donor and help us help your child.

Full details of how to donate are included in this pack.
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OPPORTUNITY
The School Development Fund 

underpins the very ethos of the school.
It inspires the pupils, motivates the

staff and enables first class teaching
and opportunities to be delivered.

ACHIEVEMENT
Every pupil can find something that

unlocks their curiosity and excites them,
enabling them to develop new skills!

SUCCESS



From the funding of our new mini-bus 
to camera equipment and iPads.
The School Development Fund 
helps make all of this happen!

Northampton School for Boys
DEVELOPMENT FUND 2018

RESPECTING THE PAST SECURING THE FUTURE

Northampton School for Boys    
Billing Road, Northampton NN1 5RT    

01604 230240    
www.nsb.northants.sch.uk

Our magnificent facilities are provided 
to inspire each and every pupil, 

creating a motivational 
learning environment.

PIN ME UP!     2017-18 TERM DATES     Term 6 Monday 4th June 2018  -  Friday 20th July 2018
     2018-19 PROVISIONAL TERM DATES     Term 1 Thursday 6th September 2018  -  Friday 19th October 2018
     Term 2 Monday 29th October 2018  -  Wednesday 19th December 2018

     Term 3 Thursday 3rd January 2019  -  Friday 15th February 2019
     Term 4 Monday 25th February 2019  -  Friday 5th April 2019
     Term 5 Wednesday 24th April 2019  -  Friday 24th May 2019
     Term 6 Monday 3rd June 2019  -  Wednesday 24th July 2019

A DAY IN THE LIFE 
OF AN NSB STUDENT DEVELOPMENTFACILITIES


